JANDY/ZODIAC - CONTROL PARTS -  PURELINK POWER CENTER
(SMALL FRONT STYLE AFTER 9/09)  6614APL
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0467400 1 User Interface, Next Gen. Assy Purelink, Replacement Kit. 590.99
PTS-R0467800 4 Hardware, Purelink Front User Interface Style 52.99
PTS-R0447500 5 DC Harness Extension Purelink, Replacement Kit 47.99
PTS-R0467600 6 Power Interface, Next Gen Aquapure/PureLink Large Backboard 199.99
PTS-R0562000 7 Faceplate, Dead Panel Sub Panel,  Replacement Kit. 09/09 Models Or Later 179.99
PTS-R0466400 9 Transformer, 120 VAC/24VAC 60 Hz Power Center R*Kit 211.99
PTS-R0481400 9 Transformer, 115/230V, 6A, 301/601 (Old Part # T1005) 500.99
PTS-6967 9 Transformer, 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz Export 200.99
Page 432 of 543
JANDY/ZODIAC- CONTROL PARTS -  AQUALINK
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0686300 1 PDA J BOX ASSY WITH 18 CHANNEL RF, R KIT 664.99
PTS-R0687300 3 PDA/AQUA PALM WITH 18 CHANNEL RF, HAND HELD, R KIT 645.99
PTS-R0443400 4 Battery Door, PDA Handheld Replacement Kit 14.99
PTS-R0578200 4 Battery Door, Blue, PDA HandHeld Replacement Kit 15.99
Page 433 of 543
JANDY/ZODIAC - CONTROL PARTS - BLUE CONNECT PLUS
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R7015R002 Blue Sensor Gold 237.99
PTS-BLFIT2 Blue Fit50,saddle clamp 2" 50.99
PTS-BLWIFI Blue Extender, Wi-Fi gateway 98.99
PTS-R7015C001 Blue battery, replaceable lithium battery 27.99
PTS-R71666 Blue Calibration kit, (2*20ml sachets of pH4,pH7 & ORP 468 m 41.99
PTS-BLUECHECK Blue Check, test strips (EN, ES, IT, PT) 17.99
Page 434 of 543
JANDY/ZODIAC - CONTROL PARTS -  JVA EXPLODED VIEW AND
REPLACEMENT KITS (4424 STYLE)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-R0409600 1 JVA Gasket & Screw Kit, 2444 Model 13.99
PTS-R0408700 3 Center Plate Kit, 2444 Model 34.99
PTS-R0411600 4 Gear Kit, 2444 Model 22.99
PTS-R0411800 5 JVA Power Cord Kit, 20', 2444 Model 63.99
PTS-R0411900 5 JVA Power Cord Kit, 75', 2444 Model 147.99
PTS-R0441700 6 PCB w/Toggle Switch Kit, 2444 Model 55.99
PTS-R0408500 7 Motor Kit 24VAC, 2444 Model 330.99
PTS-R0408600 8 Cam and Microswitch Kit, 2444 Model 44.99
JANDY/ZODIAC - CONTROL PARTS -  POWER CENTRE-SUB-PANEL
ENCLOSURE W/BASE BREAKER MOUNT PLATE    6614LD
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PAC-6614LD 1 Power Center, Sub-Panel 24VAC, Aqualink RS 974.99
PTS-R0561800 3 Door, Sub Panel 6614-LD/6614AP 08/09 Models Or Later Replacement Kit 267.99
PTS-R0562000 5 Faceplate, Dead Panel Sub Panel,  Replacement Kit. 09/09 Models Or Later 179.99
PTS-6918 9 Screw Kit, Bezel/Relay Mount AquaLink RS 34.99
PTS-R0658100 10 3HP Relay with Harness 126.99
PTS-6967 N/S Transformer, 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz Export 200.99
PTS-R0466400 11 Transformer, 120 VAC/24VAC 60 Hz Power Center R*Kit 211.99